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AS-604: ELECTRICAL, CONTROL PANEL, VFD & SCADA

DESCRIPTION: Pump Station Electrical and Control Panel including (RTU) and Variable Frequency Drives (VFD). 
See Section 433 of the current JEA Standards for specifications and requirements. 

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PHONE EMAIL 

ECS* Ralph Sinn (904)367-5000 ralph@ecs31.com 

EG Controls, Inc.* Sonia Kenzie (904)292-0110 smcenizie@egcontrols.com 

Suncoast* Mark Owens (904)693-3318 mowens@suncoastcontrols.biz 

Sun State System, Inc.* Tony Rhodes (904)269-2544 trhodes@sunstatesystems.com 

Information Technologies Group (ITG) * ** James Ruiz (904)425-4760 jruiz@itgtec.com 

DSI Innovations LLC*.** 
Sean 
Patterson 

(336)893.8385 spatterson@dsiinnovations.com 

Tesco Controls **  (provisional) Kyle Hady 916-395-8800 khady@tescocontrols.com 

NOTES: 

*Approved electrical control panel manufacturers

** Approved SCADA integrators 

VFD SCADA 

Siemens                    G120X 
Danfoss          Aqua Drive 
ABB         ACQ580    
Schneider                  Altivar Process ATV630 
Toshiba           VF-AS3 

 Siemens 


